Zahnärztliche Instruments
Dentale Estrazione Strumenti
Dentales Extracción Instrumentos
Instruments de Dentaire Extraction
EXTRACTION FORCEPS
(ENGLISH PATTERN)
Shaped with precision
    www.avexsurgical.com / ask@avexsurgical.com

150
140
130
120
110
100
01
# 450-04 Fig. 04
 Lower incisors and canines
# 450-13 Fig. 13
 Lower premolars either side
# 450-01 Fig. 01
Upper centrals and canines, wide
# 450-07 Fig. 07
 Upper Premolars
# 450-13S Fig. 13S
 Lower premolars, for children
# 450-02 Fig. 02
Upper centrals and canines,
# 450-17 Fig. 17

EN
TS
02
# 450-22
 Lower molars
Fig. 22
# 450-18 Fig. 18
 Upper molarsā̇̇̄ left
# 450-19 Fig. 19
Upper third molars & upper
wisdoms either side
# 450-18A Fig. 18A
 Upper molars either side
# 450-20 Fig. 20
 Lower third molars
# 450-22S Fig. 22S
 Lower molars, for children
# 450-21
Lower molars
# 450-23 Fig. 23
Lower molars, right
Fig. 21
# 450-18B Fig. 18B
Upper molars
    www.avexsurgical.com / ask@avexsurgical.com
Shaped with precision
IN

190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
03
# 450-32 Fig. 32
 Lower molars
# 450-24 Fig. 24
 Lower molars, left
# 450-29S Fig. 29S
 Upper roots, for children
# 450-33
# 450-30
 Upper roots
Fig. 33
Lower roots
# 450-29 Fig. 29
 Upper roots and incisors
Fig. 30
# 450-33A Fig. 33A
Lower roots
# 450-29N Fig. 29N
Root of Upper Inscisors
# 450-31 Fig. 31
Lower roots & incisors with
Serrated tips
    www.avexsurgical.com / ask@avexsurgical.com
Shaped with precision
DE
NT
AL
 E
XT
RA
CT
IO
N
IN
ST
RU
M
EN
TS
04
# 450-35N Fig. 35N
Inscisors and Biscuspids,
deep gripping
# 450-33C Fig. 33C
 Lower roots
# 450-34 Fig. 34
Inscisors and Biscuspids,
deep gripping
# 450-33L Fig. 33L
 Lower roots
# 450-36 Fig. 36
Inscisors and Biscuspids,
deep gripping
# 450-34N Fig. 34N
 Inscisors and Biscuspids,
deep gripping
# 450-37 Fig. 37
Upper incisors, for children

180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
05
# 450-41 Fig. 41
Upper roots
# 450-38 Fig. 38
 Lower incisors and
canines, for children
# 450-39L Fig. 39L
 Upper molars left, for children
# 450-44 Fig. 44
Upper roots
# 450-39 Fig. 39

RA
CT
IO
N
IN
ST
RU
M
EN
TS
06
# 450-45 Fig. 45
 Lower roots
# 450-49 Fig. 49
Upper roots
# 450-46L Fig. 46L
Lower roots
# 450-50
Upper roots
# 450-45F Fig. 45F
 Lower roots
Fig. 50
# 450-46LX Fig. 46LX
 for very fine roots
# 450-51
Upper roots
# 450-46 Fig. 46
Lower roots
Fig. 51
# 450-46N Fig. 46N
Biscuspids, deep gripping
    www.avexsurgical.com / ask@avexsurgical.com
Shaped with precision
IN

Upper roots
# 450-51M Fig. 51M
 Especially long beaks
# 450-51A Fig. 51A
 Upper roots
# 450-54 Fig. 54
For separating upper molars
# 450-52 Fig. 52
 Upper roots
# 450-51C Fig. 51C
 Upper roots
# 450-55 Fig. 55
For separating upper molars
# 450-52A Fig. 52A
Upper teeth & Resection
# 450-51L Fig. 51L
Upper roots
    www.avexsurgical.com / ask@avexsurgical.com
Shaped with precision
DE
NT
AL
 E
XT
RA
CT
IO
N
IN
ST
RU
M
EN
TS
08
# 450-67 Fig. 67
 Upper third molars and
upper wisdoms either side
# 450-56 Fig. 56
 For separating lower molars
# 450-67RX Fig. 67RX
Upper third molar, right
# 450-65L Fig. 65L
 Upper molars, left
# 450-67N Fig. 67N
Third molar, deep-gripping
# 450-67A Fig. 67A
 Upper third molars and upper
wisdoms either side
# 450-68
Lower roots
# 450-67LX Fig. 67LX
Upper third molar, left
Fig. 68
# 450-65R Fig. 65R
Upper molars, right
    www.avexsurgical.com / ask@avexsurgical.com
Shaped with precision
IN

200
190
180
170
160
150
140
130
120
110
100
09
# 450-73
# 450-74 Fig. 74
 Lower roots and incisors
# 450-74N Fig. 74N
Lower roots and incisors
Fig. 73
 Lower molars
# 450-75 Fig. 75
 Lower incisors and premolars
# 450-74D Fig. 74D
 Lower roots
# 450-73L Fig. 73L
 Lower molars
# 450-75A Fig. 75A
Lower incisors and premolars
# 450-74M Fig. 74M
Lower roots and incisors
# 450-73S Fig. 73S
Lower molars
    www.avexsurgical.com / ask@avexsurgical.com
Shaped with precision
DE
NT
AL
 E
XT
RA
CT
IO
N
IN
ST
RU
M
EN
TS
10
# 450-76 Fig. 76
 Upper roots
# 450-79N Fig. 79N
Lower Wisdoms
# 450-77 Fig. 77
Upper roots
# 450-86 Fig. 86
Lower molars decayed
or broken down crowns
# 450-79 Fig. 79
 Lower third molars and
lower wisdoms either side
# 450-76N Fig. 76N
 Upper roots
# 450-79A Fig. 79A
Lower third molars
# 450-86B Fig. 86B
Lower molars
# 450-76S Fig. 76S
Upper roots
    www.avexsurgical.com / ask@avexsurgical.com
Shaped with precision
IN

EN
TS
14
# 450-144 Fig. 144
Lower roots & centrals
# 450-136 Fig. 136
 Upper Centrals,
Premolars & roots
# 450-138 Fig. 138
Upper teeth & roots,
for children
# 450-145 Fig. 145
Lower roots
# 450-139 Fig. 139
 Upper roots
# 450-136H Fig. 136H
 Upper roots
# 450-143 Fig. 143
Lower roots & centrals
# 450-137 Fig. 137